4240-42 S. CALUMET omT oo arouP

PRO FORMA

1/1/25 - 12/31/25

INCOME
RENT INCOME e $178,092.00
Lease Processing Fee INCOMe ......oovvceeeeeiiii, $1,019.24
Lease Application Fee INCoOMe..........eeeeeeeeiiii . $350.00
Vacancy & LOSS (5%) ..cooiceeei e $8,904.60
NET INCOME ........ceeeeeceeeeeeeecmne e e s esssnnneeeesssnne e e s esssnnneseennen $170,556.64
EXPENSES*

INSUFANCE .o e, $8,895.00
Real EState TaXeS ..vvunneee e, $8,547.36 **
EIECINIC oot $814.41
Water & SEWET ... $3,312.10
SCAVENEZE ..o $2,096.00
ALAIIN e, $972.00 ***
Repairs & Maintenance............ooooeeeeiiiiieeeee e, $8,730.05
Landscaping & Groundskeeping........cccuvevveeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeieeenn, $2,599.78
SNOW REMOVA ..., $2,349.00 ***
Cleaning & Janitorial ........cccooooiiiie e $2,605.00
Lease Application FEES ... $75.00
Property Management Fee (3%).....cccuvevoeiicieeeieeeeeee $5,116.70
TOTAL EXPENSES........cccceeerrrrnnmeererssnneesesssnnesssesssnnsesennnnes $46,112.40
NET OPERATING INCOME .......ccceeeeeemeeerrrsnnneeneessnmeeesesssnnns $124,444.24

* Expenses are based on T12 actuals (10/1/23-9/30/24).
** The 2024 As. Value increased 130% from the 2023 As. Value. Actual taxes paid in 2024 for 2023.

*** Based on current contract.

Karen Biazar Staci Slattery 773.645.7900 THEBIAZARGROUP.COM
Designated Managing Broker



4240-42 . CALUMET

UNIT
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$37
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Karen Biazar

RENT ROLL

PARKING PET RENT

$95 - $2,815

- - $2,735
$95 - $2,160
$95 $25 $2,230
$190 $ 50 $2,065
$95 - $2,080

TOTAL MONTHLY
INCOME

$2,947
$2,772
$ 2,255
$ 2,350
$2,342

$2,175

$570 $75 $14,085 $14,841

Staci Slattery

Designated Managing Broker

773.645.7900 THEBIAZARGROUP.COM

The Biazar Group -of-
NORTH CLYBOURN GROUP

LEASE

07/25/2024 - 07/24/2025
08/05/2024 - 08/04/2025
07/25/2024 - 07/24/2025
09/20/2024 - 09/19/2025
03/28/2024 - 04/17/2025

05/25/2024 - 05/19/2025

MOVE-IN

08/01/2023
08/14/2020
08/07/2023
09/06/2023
03/03/2023

11/15/2021



